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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

ABCD 1 discipline 200m po FINA 2021 Ženski

Devojčice, D: 10/11 godina/years

1.  Zerina VRABAC 11 Zmaj-A., TU 441 1
2.  Uma HEĆIMOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 353 1
3.  Greta SCHÖRNIG 10 Hakoah, Wien 351 1
4.  Ajda ŠKAPER 11 Ribnica, RI 317 1
5.  Iva VUČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 309 1
6.  Ena MURATAGIĆ 11 GKVS SA, SA 300 1
7.  Lejla ŠEHOVIĆ 10 GKVS SA, SA 246 1
8.  Anđela TALIĆ 11 Zrinjski, MO 243 1
9.  Leona DODIK 10 Zrinjski, MO 215 1

10.  Ivana MARINKOVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 202 1
11.  Marija STANIĆ 10 22.april, BL 177 1
12.  Lola KOVAČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 176 1
13.  Sara BAJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 155 1
14.  Leona JANJETOVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 154 1
15.  Ema GREB RADMANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 150 1

Devojčice, C: 12/13 godina/years

1.  Lana POJE MIHELIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 483 1
2.  Asja KIRLIĆ 13 GKVS SA, SA 447 1
3.  Katarina STJEPANOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 411 1
4.  Mia KRIŽAN 13 Ribnica, RI 410 1
5.  Stella HLOZKOVA 13 Hakoah, Wien 391 1

Ajna HUREMOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 391 1
7.  Maša KAVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 341 1
8.  Vanja KRAGULJ 13 22.april, BL 333 1

Dorotea VLAHOV 13 Ribnica, RI 333 1
10.  Tajra PEKIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 331 1
11.  Hana ADAMIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 310 1
12.  Manja ILC 12 Ribnica, RI 301 1
13.  Marija BOSNIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 279 1
14.  Tia NOVAK 13 Ribnica, RI 272 1

Iza ERJAVEC 12 Ribnica, RI 272 1
16.  Ana ĆURKOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 269 1
17.  Taja STARC 12 Ribnica, RI 245 1
18.  Isidora PEJČINOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 240 1
19.  Milica TOPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 168 1

Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 168 1
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XII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2021"

30.10.2021., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Devojčice, B: 14/15 godina/years

1.  Marta ARKO 14 Ribnica, RI 684 1
2.  Olja RADIVOJEVIĆ 14 Ribnica, RI 618 1
3.  Vanja PREDALIČ 15 Delfin, LJU 525 1
4.  Hana HUSKOVIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 403 1
5.  Anastasija TEPIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 304 1

Ženski/F, Otvoreno/Open

1.  Marta ARKO 14 Ribnica, RI 684 1
2.  Olja RADIVOJEVIĆ 14 Ribnica, RI 618 1
3.  Milana LUKIĆ 17 22.april, BL 607 1
4.  Lara MIHEVC 16 Delfin, LJU 536 1
5.  Vanja PREDALIČ 15 Delfin, LJU 525 1
6.  Lana POJE MIHELIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 483 1
7.  Asja KIRLIĆ 13 GKVS SA, SA 447 1
8.  Jovana JOVANČIĆ 16 GKVS SA, SA 446 1
9.  Zerina VRABAC 11 Zmaj-A., TU 441 1

10.  Katarina STJEPANOVIĆ 13 22.april, BL 411 1
11.  Mia KRIŽAN 13 Ribnica, RI 410 1
12.  Hana HUSKOVIĆ 14 Sport Time, SA 403 1
13.  Stella HLOZKOVA 13 Hakoah, Wien 391 1

Ajna HUREMOVIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 391 1
15.  Uma HEĆIMOVIĆ 11 Sharks, SA 353 1
16.  Greta SCHÖRNIG 10 Hakoah, Wien 351 1
17.  Maša KAVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 341 1
18.  Vanja KRAGULJ 13 22.april, BL 333 1

Dorotea VLAHOV 13 Ribnica, RI 333 1
20.  Tajra PEKIĆ 12 GKVS SA, SA 331 1
21.  Ajda ŠKAPER 11 Ribnica, RI 317 1
22.  Hana ADAMIČ 13 Ribnica, RI 310 1
23.  Iva VUČIĆ 11 22.april, BL 309 1
24.  Anastasija TEPIĆ 14 Olymp, BL 304 1
25.  Manja ILC 12 Ribnica, RI 301 1
26.  Ena MURATAGIĆ 11 GKVS SA, SA 300 1
27.  Marija BOSNIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 279 1
28.  Tia NOVAK 13 Ribnica, RI 272 1

Iza ERJAVEC 12 Ribnica, RI 272 1
30.  Ana ĆURKOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 269 1
31.  Lejla ŠEHOVIĆ 10 GKVS SA, SA 246 1
32.  Taja STARC 12 Ribnica, RI 245 1
33.  Anđela TALIĆ 11 Zrinjski, MO 243 1
34.  Isidora PEJČINOVIĆ 12 22.april, BL 240 1
35.  Leona DODIK 10 Zrinjski, MO 215 1
36.  Ivana MARINKOVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 202 1
37.  Marija STANIĆ 10 22.april, BL 177 1
38.  Lola KOVAČEVIĆ 10 22.april, BL 176 1
39.  Milica TOPIĆ 13 Borac, BL 168 1

Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ 12 Olymp, BL 168 1
41.  Sara BAJIĆ 10 22.april, BL 155 1
42.  Leona JANJETOVIĆ 10 Olymp, BL 154 1
43.  Ema GREB RADMANOVIĆ 11 Borac, BL 150 1
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